
S DIV: BEG SW COR OF LOT 12 OLIV
119.3 FT TO A PT 19 FT S OF SE C
RUN S 82.3 FT TO N R/W OF BAYA A

THOMAS KATHRYN MERRIE
14687 N US HIGHWAY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

33-3S-17-13493-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

870317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

12/08/2021 CP 0.58 17,396 0 0 17,396

STANDARD
1

86,489
1,500
17,396

105,385
0

105,385
0

105,385
105,385

0

105,385

1434/2593 4/08/2021 WD Q V 04 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

THOMAS KATHRYN MERR

1382/2047 4/15/2019 WD Q I 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN LEHMANN & LEONAR

KATHRYN M MOEHLER
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LAND:1:1: 68X120+907 SF=9,067 SF.

SALE:1:1: PART LOT 12 OLIVIA ADDITION

HX Base Yr

497 SE CASTILLO TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,108 107.2224 120.09 133,060 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 984

BAS 984 100 984 76,810

FCP 242 25 60 4,683

FOP 24 30 7 547

FOP 50 30 15 1,171

FST 77 55 42 3,279

1,377 1,108 86,489

BAS= W31 FOP= N5 W10 S5 E10$W10FST= N5 W11 S7 E11 N2$ S2 FCP=
W11 S22 E11 N22 $ S22 FOP= S6 E4 N6 W4$ E41 N24$.

BAS

3110
2

22

41

24
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10

5

10
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5

11

7

11
2
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11

22

11

22

FOP6

4

6

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

1,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 8,070.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 7,666

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 17,071.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.95 0.57 9,730


